
PRICE LIST
SUMMER 2025

TRAINING 

Private lesson - one player

Private lesson - two players

Private lesson - three players

Private lesson - four players 

RACKET RENT

TENNIS COURTS 

Tennis Court 

Padel Court 

Flood Light 

TIME 

60 min

60 min 

60 min 

TIME 

TIME 

60 min

60 min

60 min

60 min 

PRICE 

€ 20,00

€ 20,00 

€ 10,00 

PRICE
 

€ 80,00

€ 45,00

€ 30,00

€ 25,00 

PRICE 

INFO 

INFO 

Tennis Racket 

Padel Racket 

Kids Racket

per session 

per session 

per person

per person

per person

additional
charge 

€ 5,00 per racket, per session

€ 5,00 per racket, per session 

free

Prices include court fee, test rackets, balls & training aids


