

PRICE LIST SUMMER 2025

TRAINING	TIME	PRICE	INFO		
Private lesson - one player	60 min	€ 80,00			
Private lesson - two players	60 min	€ 45,00	per person		
Private lesson - three players	60 min	€ 30,00	per person		
Private lesson - four players	60 min	€ 25,00	per person		
Prices include court fee, test rackets, balls & training aids					

TENNIS COURTS	TIME	PRICE	INFO
Tennis Court	60 min	€ 20,00	
Padel Court	60 min	€ 20,00	
Flood Light	60 min	€10,00	additional charge

RACKET RENT	TIME	PRICE	
Tennis Racket	per session	€ 5,00 per racket, per session	
Padel Racket	per session	€ 5,00 per racket, per session	
Kids Racket		free	